

Financial Freedom for ALL."

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

February 3, 2021

CONTACT: Allyson Teevan, Director of Marketing ateevan@democracyfcu.org

Democracy FCU Named Zebra's Reader's Choice Best Credit Union Two Years in a Row!

Alexandria, VA– Congratulations to Democracy Federal Credit Union who was awarded with the 2020 *Zebra* Reader's Choice for Best Credit Union! During a two month survey with more than 1,800 votes cast selecting Democracy FCU as the top rated credit union in the community. *Zebra* is Alexandria's largest publication that reaches more than 30,000 readers a month.

This is the second year in a row that Democracy FCU won the Reader's Choice for Best Credit Union in Alexandria, VA. We are honored to be chosen again for our commitment to providing finanical freedom for all to our community – especially during a global pandemic. Democracy FCU takes pride in always providing quality service to credit union members and ensuring that we are giving the best products and services to meet their financial needs. Democracy FCU is committed to building lasting relationships by exceeding our member's expectations with every interaction, every time, by delivering passionate service with a smile.



To view the Reader's Choice Award Winners in the January/February edition of the *Zebra*, visit Zebra Press - January-February 2021 (advanced-pub.com)

To learn more about Democracy FCU membership and to find the branch nearest you, visit www.DemocracyFCU.org.

About Democracy Federal Credit Union

Democracy Federal Credit Union was founded in 1936 to serve the Social Security Board in Washington, D.C. and their families. Over its history, Democracy FCU has grown to serve members in Washington, D.C., Maryland, Virginia and Pennsylvania. Democracy FCU's members work for U.S. Government agencies, other major employers, and/or live, work, worship, attend school, or regularly conduct business in the DC Metro area. To learn more about Democracy FCU, visit www.DemocracyFCU.org. Democracy FCU is Federally Insured by NCUA and an Equal Housing Lender.